Nazgul Evoque F6X V2

NZRARETR=
Frame Assembly Guide

TR M2*10 7N BRI @ @
1. Top plate X1 26. M2*10 self-tapping hex screw x4 @ E @
iR M3 [5HAE 26 : : :
* Counter plate X 27. M3 lock nut x4 : E :
HEA M3*8 7N g 22 : >
3. ArmA X2 28. M3*8 wash head hex screw x6 : /’\< /\
4, 788 ) g M5 B mAEE: ! YN
* ArmB X * M2*25 Al standoff X //’0’ P
5, iR K1 30 MZ8RARERMEL 2 __///\Q/J%/‘s,
* Bottom plate * M2*8 wash head hex screw (;;/\‘// ’N\é’ """"" @
6 B & LMARCNC 1 oo (P NE)/(Additional parts) IR . II\'/ . #{ @
* CNC camera side plate \ \ > @ \@ ________ .
7 915 REFEITENH K1 MR vy e, [
* 915 Antenna TPU : * M2*6 hex screw : .
BISFTEN I |0 BRONE |
x1 x8
8. Arm guard TPU E 2. Rubber O-Ring dampers E
EME R EEFTEN ! (357 !
9. Antenna TPU X ' 3. Motor wire protector x4 '
LEDAT £LOGO FTENF ! 4 LED iR PCB-2 !
10. LED logo TPU X 1 4. Middle plate LED PCB-2 X1 1
1 1
17, TBTHAERESTEME o1 1 g LED+BBIIZEBIR X1
* GoPro bottom stand TPU i 7" LED+Buzzer PCB X
o) 1 4k g S 1
1 S a e snus o
BRI ED | I BT :
13. Cam mount TPU x1 : 7. 4 Pin cable Xl :
GPSPE | 20%200RBLF K AL |
14. GPS mount TPU X ' 8. 20*200 Battery strap X X
15, WiR+LEDT(EZ%) X1 | g 20°250BLR B N
* Side panels with LED (Assembled) | ' 20%250 Battery strap 1
B3R 5L 11 LEDS¥HE :
1é. Power cable + plug X X 10. LED light strap x4 '
M3*23 AT ' ISR B X
17. M3*23 hex Al.standoff x7 1 1. Battery pad X2 E
3*5%6 FUBEEHE ' SMARZ RRICHT EN4 '
18. 3*5%6 Double-pass Al. standoff x2 ' 12. SMA grip TPU X2 X
M3*10 P97\ iR42 ! M5H2 5 X
19. M3*10 hex screw x20 E 13. M5 nut X1 E
M3*6 7NFIRL ! ANBIRF !
20. M3*6 hex screw x12 X 14. Allen wrench X1 |
M3*16 AR iE L e M5%20 AR I
21. M3*16 hex screw x6 ' 15. M5*20 hex screw X '
M3*12 7R iRe ! BAAV3 !
22. M3*12 hex screw x4 : 16. Sticker V3 X1 :
MB*30 AR L |17 EEEEEER A l
23. M3*30 hex screw x4 X 17. Heatsink for O3 Air Unit X X
M2*5 7N RiRzL ! PEXELLESMAE S 4 R 4<6CM !
24, e b s X6 118, pey 1o RP.SMIA F Adapter Cable 6CM X2 |
25 M1.6%10 #RSL R AR 4 T TTTTTTTTTTTTmTTTTTT - BT KA b

* M1.6*10 socket head cap L Anti-Spark filter wiring diagram_I



